
APPENDIX B 
 

Committee Places 2008/09 
 

 
Appeals 
 
Conservatives – 4 
Liberal Democrats – 2 
 

1. Cllr Mollie Groom – C 
2. Cllr Ian Henderson – C 
3. Cllr Sheila Parker – C 
4. Cllr Helen Plenty - C 
5. Cllr John Doubell – LD 
6. Cllr Ross Henning – LD 

 
 
 
 
Appointments 
 
Conservatives – 4 
Liberal Democrats – 2 
 

1. Cllr Christine Crisp – C 
2  Cllr Howard Greenman – C 
3. Cllr Helen Plenty – C 
4. Cllr Dick Tonge – C 
5. Cllr Desna Allen – LD 
6. Cllr Sylvia Doubell – LD 

 
 
 
 
Development  
Control 
 
Conservatives – 11 
Liberal Democrats – 4 
 

1.   Cllr Christine Crisp – C 
2.   Cllr Geoffrey Greenaway – C 
3.   Cllr Tudor Jones – C 
4.   Cllr Elaine Marston – C 
5.   Cllr Sherry Meadows – C 
6.   Cllr Andy Phillips – C 
7.   Cllr Ray Sanderson – C 
8.   Cllr Toby Sturgis – C 
9.   Cllr John Thomson – C 
10. Cllr Tony Trotman – C 
11. Cllr Chris Wannell – C 
12. Cllr Katherine Banks – LD 
13. Cllr John Doubell – LD 
14. Cllr Sylvia Doubell – LD 
15. Cllr Ross Henning – LD 

 
 
 
 
Final Accounts 
And Audit 
 
Conservatives – 5 
Liberal Democrats – 2 
 

1. Cllr Rachel Cinnamond – C 
2. Cllr Howard Greenman – C 
3. Cllr Peter Hutton – C  
4. Cllr Sheila Parker – C 
5. Cllr Dick Tonge – C 
6. Cllr Jeremy Hall – LD 
7. Cllr John Scragg – LD 

 
 



 
Licensing 
 
Conservatives – 11 
Liberal Democrats - 4 

1.   Cllr Charles Boase – C 
2.   Cllr Allison Bucknell – C 
3.   Cllr Rachel Cinnamond – C 
4.   Cllr Peter Doyle – C 
5.   Cllr Geoffrey Greenaway – C 
6.   Cllr Ian Henderson – C 
7.   Cllr Tudor Jones – C 
8.   Cllr Elaine Marston – C 
9.   Cllr Helen Plenty – C 
10. Cllr Bill Roberts – C 
11. Cllr Ray Sanderson – C 
12. Cllr Desna Allen – LD 
13. Cllr Jeremy Hall – LD 
14. Cllr Ron McGregor – LD 
15. Cllr John Scragg – LD 

 
 
 
 
Personnel, 
Licensing and 
Administration 
 
Conservatives – 8 
Liberal Democrats – 3 
 

1.   Cllr Allison Bucknell – C  
2.   Cllr Tony Clements – C 
3.   Cllr Jennie Hartless – C 
4.   Cllr Ian Henderson – C 
5.   Cllr Jacqui Lay 
6.   Cllr Andy Phillips – C 
7.   Cllr Peter Roberts – C 
8.   Cllr Sarah Still – C 
9.   Cllr Desna Allen – LD 
10. Cllr Mike Hatton – LD 
11. Cllr Ron McGregor – LD 

  
 
 
 
Overview and 
Scrutiny 
 
Conservatives – 7 
Liberal Democrats – 3 
Labour – 1 
 

1.   Cllr Peter Doyle – C 
2.   Cllr Jennie Hartless – C 
3.   Cllr Alan Hill – C 
4.   Cllr Sheila Parker – C 
5.   Cllr Nina Phillips – C 
6.   Cllr Martin Singlehurst – C 
7.   Cllr John Thomson – C 
8.   Cllr Chris Caswill – LD 
9.   Cllr Patrick Coleman – LD 
10. Cllr Paul Darby – LD 
11. Cllr Christine Reid – L  

   
    
 
 
Standards 
 
Conservatives – 3 
Liberal Democrats – 1 

1. Cllr Charles Boase – C 
2. Cllr Mollie Groom – C 
3. Cllr Ray Sanderson – C 
4. Cllr John Scragg -LD 

 


